# SO NOSING CLAIM FORM

## CHOOSE YOUR REWARDS

ITEM	QTY		REWARD CODE	ITEM	QTY
	ITEM	ITEM QTY	ITEM QTY	ITEM QTY REWARD CODE	ITEM QTY REWARD CODE ITEM

### CONTACT DEATILS

Company Name	
Company Address	
Post Code	
VAT No.	
Email	
Office Tel.	
Mobile No.	

Name of claimant	
Date of Claim	
Contact Name (please print)	
Delivery Address	
Post Code	

## INVOICE DEATILS

Invoice Number	Date	SO Nosing Profile	Total Linear metres	Total Points

#### Send completed claim forms to:

Harry Bevan, Lee Floorstok Ltd, Unit B1, The Dresser Centre, Whitworth Street, Manchester, M11 2NE. Or via email to harryb@leefloorstok.co.uk.

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Only full linear metres of the SO Flooring Products range of Nosing Profiles purchased directly from Lee Floorstok Ltd from will be eligible to earn SO Reward Points. The following profiles apply: SO-HD11, SO-HD12, SO-HD51, SO-HD52, SO-HD31, SO-HD32, SO-SL11, SO-SL15, SO-SL51, SO-SL51, SO-SL31, SO-SL31, SO-SL31, SO-SL51, SO-SL71, SO-DDA11-HD, SO-DDA11-HD, SO-DDA11-HD, SO-DDA11-HD, SO-DDA11-HD, SO-HD31, SO

All claims will be verified and are subject to gift availability – in the event the items shown are out of stock, alternatives from the same or different brand will be supplied with a comparable or higher specification. No cash alternative is available, Items will be sent to the address stated on the claim, upon verification of invoices. Please allow up to 28 days for delivery. Only bona fide Flooring Contractors can take part in the promotion and accounts must be maintained within the agreed payment terms before any reward claims can be processed. Claims must be submitted directly by a bona fide Flooring Contractor, claims submitted by a third party will not be processed. This promotion incentive is not open to any public authority. It is our policy to ensure that the management of every business receiving this promotion is fully aware of its terms and it is only offered on the understanding that this scheme has the endorsement of the management. It is the responsibility of the claimant/recipient to notify HMRC where appropriate. Lee Floorstok reserves the right to withdraw this promotion without notice. Lee Floorstok reserves the right to refuse any claim at its own discretion. Offer restricted to United Kingdom and Channel Islands. This promotion is managed, controlled and administered by Lee Floorstok Ltd alone and any correspondence concerning this promotion should be directed to Lee Floorstok Ltd.